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AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR TOUR YEAR END FINALS U16

Acceptance to the Australian Junior Tour Year End Finals is a blended draw of the following:

Stage 1 (Qualifying draw)
e Top 16 points qualifiers from their respective age categories

TOTAL

1. Elena Manoj 1037.5
2. Karin Hiramatsu WA 902.5
3. Eliza Gauvin SA 687.5
4, Rachel Aditama NSW 682.5
5. Hari Hidayat SA 618
6. Sofia Colovic NSW 608.5
7. Sofia Mirzayeva VIC 552.5
Eo 8. Nikitha Desai NSW 545
2 9.  HazelKadera vIC 500.5
10. | Savannah James VIC 500
11.  Louie Fannin QLD 497
12. | Tongni Chen NSW 493
13.  AliciaWang NSW 471
14. | AngelaHuang NSW 445
15. Arayna Kumar VIC 439
16. | AnaPopovich QLD 425
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(@) UTR SPORTS

Stage 2 (Main draw)

e Top 20 players based on their UTR Ratings in their respective age categories
e 4 qualifying players from stage 1
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Stage 2
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Emerson Jones
Tahlia Kokkinis
Renee Alame
Ava Beck

Giselle Guillen
Kimiko Cooper
Koharu Nishikawa

Diana Badalyan
Jizelle Sibai

Sarah Mildren
Brooke Komorowski
Ruby Ward
Natalie Gaft
Gurmanat Sandhu
Sara Nikolic
Georgia Campbell
Ellen Hirschi

Lia Koulias
Juliette Debrincat
Tara Aleksic

QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW

SA
WA
VIC

NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
WA

11.24
10.02
9.78
9.63
9.55
9.46
9.45

9.31
9.11

9.10
8.92
8.82
8.77
8.60
8.59
8.57
8.47
8.45
8.43
8.30

Final Leader Board and acceptance into the Australian Junior Tour Year End Finals will be confirmed and
published on 15 October 2024. The above acceptance list is only an indication of how players are tracking after

April 2024.
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